
Page 1

COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRAT MINOR NONE NEW VALID REMOVED

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS

Prepared by Florida Department of State - Division of Elections

Voter Registration Monthly Report

August 2010

10/9/2010

ALACHUA 41,980 78,170 4,219 26,904 651 137

BAKER 5,347 7,306 210 887 63 16

BAY 52,510 37,258 3,061 16,147 426 184

BRADFORD 5,943 7,994 306 1,529 40 18

BREVARD 153,172 129,869 13,614 59,053 1,477 597

BROWARD 245,837 546,707 16,741 227,596 2,787 1,486

CALHOUN 1,562 6,236 78 575 24 17

CHARLOTTE 49,764 37,651 5,067 23,580 381 186

CITRUS 41,168 34,531 3,381 18,602 299 162

CLAY 67,120 30,838 3,924 19,028 491 120

COLLIER 91,578 46,020 6,811 35,205 793 219

COLUMBIA 14,724 19,209 1,445 4,419 113 76

DESOTO 4,431 8,876 369 2,429 40 11

DIXIE 2,310 6,771 302 857 44 10

DUVAL 194,698 235,756 18,328 79,929 1,895 793

ESCAMBIA 86,009 77,621 6,017 28,382 805 269

FLAGLER 23,253 24,028 2,081 15,235 302 85

FRANKLIN 1,584 5,466 138 525 21 13

GADSDEN 3,841 23,262 426 1,742 87 32

GILCHRIST 4,292 5,034 358 1,135 34 30

GLADES 1,891 3,696 171 775 20 5

GULF 3,108 5,453 146 594 29 26

HAMILTON 1,574 5,566 204 542 19 3

HARDEE 4,092 6,508 237 1,279 32 10

HENDRY 5,297 8,528 432 1,827 60 26

HERNANDO 48,410 46,916 5,182 22,180 373 160

HIGHLANDS 27,479 24,751 2,241 8,664 179 156

HILLSBOROUGH 225,182 284,947 23,110 139,173 3,193 635

HOLMES 3,333 6,954 156 776 40 15

INDIAN RIVER 43,519 27,380 3,506 15,926 340 115

JACKSON 7,377 18,210 348 1,905 74 32

JEFFERSON 2,168 6,692 243 598 23 13

LAFAYETTE 1,060 3,096 59 184 20 8

LAKE 86,183 67,293 8,469 32,343 654 333
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LEE 154,604 105,718 12,206 72,333 1,829 779

LEON 46,615 94,203 4,540 22,021 999 133

LEVY 8,171 12,820 1,225 2,741 64 5

LIBERTY 422 3,649 26 156 11 9

MADISON 2,170 8,321 235 720 29 15

MANATEE 86,920 67,298 6,900 40,894 733 215

MARION 88,976 83,165 12,825 28,352 741 377

MARTIN 49,663 28,712 6,148 16,436 310 102

MIAMI-DADE 368,361 533,229 17,007 290,423 5,071 1,084

MONROE 19,708 18,766 1,952 12,945 253 125

NASSAU 26,173 15,375 2,054 5,730 195 85

OKALOOSA 73,877 29,676 2,261 22,155 588 194

OKEECHOBEE 5,973 9,704 551 2,230 65 33

ORANGE 190,827 270,932 17,630 138,344 4,439 925

OSCEOLA 41,345 64,735 4,800 34,909 1,210 138

PALM BEACH 237,710 373,312 31,533 175,219 2,810 976

PASCO 115,204 108,452 17,163 55,870 966 516

PINELLAS 220,334 230,953 26,846 123,953 1,789 738

POLK 122,381 134,570 11,094 56,096 1,129 209

PUTNAM 13,807 23,325 1,184 5,570 111 47

SANTA ROSA 63,286 28,250 3,700 16,751 441 108

SARASOTA 116,812 85,707 8,165 52,398 1,025 522

SEMINOLE 107,673 91,959 8,587 56,645 1,101 245

ST. JOHNS 72,985 37,509 5,278 22,930 675 146

ST. LUCIE 53,290 72,541 6,484 32,536 661 226

SUMTER 30,816 22,079 2,987 8,970 359 82

SUWANNEE 8,242 13,535 1,257 1,816 74 59

TAYLOR 3,140 8,679 278 691 36 23

UNION 2,093 4,426 109 395 36 6

VOLUSIA 108,226 126,552 10,881 70,569 1,106 468

WAKULLA 5,301 10,207 595 1,581 46 13

WALTON 19,657 11,020 915 5,167 165 39

WASHINGTON 4,862 7,585 257 1,120 37 39

4,021,420 4,621,557 359,053 2,169,191 44,933 14,679TOTALS
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435 154 4 7 0 17 110 72760% 21% 1% 1% 0% 2% 15%ALACHUA

1 1 0 0 0 0 64 662% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 97%BAKER

311 61 34 0 0 0 58 46467% 13% 7% 0% 0% 0% 13%BAY

22 7 0 0 0 15 0 4450% 16% 0% 0% 0% 34% 0%BRADFORD

1,003 277 23 0 0 0 326 1,62962% 17% 1% 0% 0% 0% 20%BREVARD

1,444 1,001 41 1 0 40 487 3,01448% 33% 1% 0% 0% 1% 16%BROWARD

14 2 1 0 0 0 12 2948% 7% 3% 0% 0% 0% 41%CALHOUN

328 46 5 0 0 0 69 44873% 10% 1% 0% 0% 0% 15%CHARLOTTE

231 48 0 0 0 1 55 33569% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 16%CITRUS

447 116 0 1 0 4 90 65868% 18% 0% 0% 0% 1% 14%CLAY

711 112 0 0 0 0 82 90579% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%COLLIER

85 12 4 0 0 0 30 13165% 9% 3% 0% 0% 0% 23%COLUMBIA

35 3 0 0 0 0 8 4676% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%DESOTO

10 0 0 0 0 0 41 5120% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 80%DIXIE

1,312 444 22 0 0 26 307 2,11162% 21% 1% 0% 0% 1% 15%DUVAL

702 158 7 1 0 1 78 94774% 17% 1% 0% 0% 0% 8%ESCAMBIA

279 23 1 0 0 2 55 36078% 6% 0% 0% 0% 1% 15%FLAGLER

14 0 0 0 0 0 7 2167% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 33%FRANKLIN

48 20 1 0 0 0 29 9849% 20% 1% 0% 0% 0% 30%GADSDEN

21 3 1 0 0 0 15 4053% 8% 3% 0% 0% 0% 38%GILCHRIST

20 2 0 0 0 0 0 2291% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES

22 2 2 0 0 0 4 3073% 7% 7% 0% 0% 0% 13%GULF

22 1 1 0 0 0 5 2976% 3% 3% 0% 0% 0% 17%HAMILTON

16 0 0 0 0 0 17 3348% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 52%HARDEE

32 2 1 0 0 0 37 7244% 3% 1% 0% 0% 0% 51%HENDRY

307 40 4 0 0 2 87 44070% 9% 1% 0% 0% 0% 20%HERNANDO

109 35 0 0 0 0 41 18559% 19% 0% 0% 0% 0% 22%HIGHLANDS

2,122 599 10 0 1 30 910 3,67258% 16% 0% 0% 0% 1% 25%HILLSBOROUGH

11 3 5 0 0 0 24 4326% 7% 12% 0% 0% 0% 56%HOLMES

266 35 3 0 0 0 72 37671% 9% 1% 0% 0% 0% 19%INDIAN RIVER

40 10 3 0 0 0 26 7951% 13% 4% 0% 0% 0% 33%JACKSON

9 0 2 0 0 0 14 2536% 0% 8% 0% 0% 0% 56%JEFFERSON

1 0 0 0 0 0 20 215% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 95%LAFAYETTE

527 105 1 0 0 1 96 73072% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%LAKE
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1,357 314 9 0 0 11 294 1,98568% 16% 0% 0% 0% 1% 15%LEE

698 303 2 0 0 5 133 1,14161% 27% 0% 0% 0% 0% 12%LEON

66 8 2 0 0 0 13 8974% 9% 2% 0% 0% 0% 15%LEVY

0 2 0 0 0 0 9 110% 18% 0% 0% 0% 0% 82%LIBERTY

13 1 1 0 0 0 15 3043% 3% 3% 0% 0% 0% 50%MADISON

569 138 2 0 0 0 69 77873% 18% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%MANATEE

668 112 12 1 0 5 101 89974% 12% 1% 0% 0% 1% 11%MARION

261 42 0 0 0 0 64 36771% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%MARTIN

1,730 1,315 13 0 0 14 2,305 5,37732% 24% 0% 0% 0% 0% 43%MIAMI-DADE

190 41 0 0 0 0 38 26971% 15% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%MONROE

138 46 0 0 0 1 37 22262% 21% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%NASSAU

467 75 10 0 0 1 139 69267% 11% 1% 0% 0% 0% 20%OKALOOSA

37 8 0 0 0 0 23 6854% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 34%OKEECHOBEE

2,110 599 17 2 0 22 2,201 4,95143% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 44%ORANGE

557 88 9 2 0 0 654 1,31043% 7% 1% 0% 0% 0% 50%OSCEOLA

1,433 493 8 0 0 16 1,155 3,10546% 16% 0% 0% 0% 1% 37%PALM BEACH

833 161 6 0 0 2 130 1,13274% 14% 1% 0% 0% 0% 11%PASCO

1,624 288 9 3 0 11 203 2,13876% 13% 0% 0% 0% 1% 9%PINELLAS

714 222 8 0 1 9 258 1,21259% 18% 1% 0% 0% 1% 21%POLK

91 20 0 0 0 0 32 14364% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 22%PUTNAM

352 77 2 0 0 0 67 49871% 15% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%SANTA ROSA

737 149 14 0 0 1 245 1,14664% 13% 1% 0% 0% 0% 21%SARASOTA

771 371 10 0 0 22 31 1,20564% 31% 1% 0% 0% 2% 3%SEMINOLE

672 101 3 0 0 43 0 81982% 12% 0% 0% 0% 5% 0%ST. JOHNS

482 103 2 0 0 0 176 76363% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 23%ST. LUCIE

290 30 2 0 0 0 61 38376% 8% 1% 0% 0% 0% 16%SUMTER

58 8 1 0 0 0 32 9959% 8% 1% 0% 0% 0% 32%SUWANNEE

14 3 0 0 0 0 21 3837% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 55%TAYLOR

5 4 1 0 0 1 27 3813% 11% 3% 0% 0% 3% 71%UNION

767 257 5 0 0 26 134 1,18965% 22% 0% 0% 0% 2% 11%VOLUSIA

29 9 0 0 0 0 10 4860% 19% 0% 0% 0% 0% 21%WAKULLA

0 136 0 0 0 16 34 1860% 73% 0% 0% 0% 9% 18%WALTON

15 0 5 0 0 0 21 4137% 0% 12% 0% 0% 0% 51%WASHINGTON

TOTALS 28,705 57% 50,2538,846 329 18 2 345 12,00818% 1% 0% 0% 1% 24%




